  Comar Benelux NV – Brugzavel 8 – B-9690 Kluisbergen
  T +32 (0)55 38 51 80 – F +32 (0)55 38 51 90
  www.comarbenelux.be – info@comarbenelux.be
Technical documentation : Type B50    03/11/2016
AAUUTTOOMMAATTIICC  CCAAPPAACCIITTOORR  BBAANNKKSS  BB5500  FFOORR  OOUUTTSSTTAANNDDIINNGG
PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AANNDD  LLOONNGG--TTEERRMM  VVAALLUUEE
The automatic capacitor banks type B50 offers a unique combination of abilities to give you more convenience, reliability and
cost-effectiveness across a broad range of applications.

  Comar Benelux NV – Brugzavel 8 – B-9690 Kluisbergen
  T +32 (0)55 38 51 80 – F +32 (0)55 38 51 90
  www.comarbenelux.be – info@comarbenelux.be
Technical documentation : Type B50    03/11/2016
TTYYPPEE  BB5500
Gamma B50 :
Automatic capacitor bank appropriate for a medium polluted network
THD (I) %  in the network
Type Order Code Power Steps (kVar) I nom PF Controller Protection Dimensions
G3E B50 25-415 ACCC30025 25 kVar 4 x 6,2 35 A QSR 4 80 A 580 x 280 x 230 mm
G3E B50 31-415 ACCC30031 31 kVar 5 x 6,2 43 A QSR 4 80 A 580 x 280 x 230 mm
G3E B50 43,5-415 ACCC30043 43,5 kVar 7 x 6,2 61 A QSR 4 125 A 630 x 365 x 250 mm
G3E B50 50-415 ACCC30050 50 kVar 4 x 12,5 70 A QSR 4 125 A 630 x 365 x 250 mm
G3E B50 62,5-415 ACCC30062 62,5 kVar 5 x 12,5 87 A QSR 4 125 A 630 x 365 x 250 mm
G4E B50 75-415 ACCC30075 75 kVar 6 x 12,5 104 A QSR 4 160 A 800 x 430 x 320 mm
G4E B50 100-415 ACCC30100 100 kVar 8 x 12,5 139 A QSR 4 200 A 800 x 430 x 320 mm
G4RM B50 100-415 ACCC30100+ 100 kVar 4 x 25 139 A  QSR 4 200 A 550 x 430 x 1210 mm
G4RM B50 125-415 ACCC30125 125 kVar 5 x 25 174 A QSR 4 250 A 550 x 430 x 1210 mm
G4RM B50 150-415 ACCC30150 150 kVar  6 x 25 209 A QSR 4 250 A 550 x 430 x 1210 mm
G4RM B50 175-415 ACCC30175 175 kVar 7 x 25 244 A QSR 4 315 A 550 x 430 x 1210 mm
G4RM B50 200-415 ACCC30200 200 kVar 8 x 25 279 A QSR 4 400 A 550 x 430 x 1210 mm
G4RM B50 225-415 ACCC30225 225 kVar 9 x 25 313 A QSR4 400 A 550 x 430 x 1210 mm
G4RM B50 250-415 ACCC30250 250 kVar 10 x 25 348 A QSR 4 400 A 550 x 430 x 1210 mm
G5E B50 300-415 ACCC30300 300 kVar 6 x 50 418 A BMR 6 630 A 810 x 380 x 1520 mm
G5E B50 350-415 ACCC30350 350 kVar 7 x 50 487 A BMR 6 630 A 810 x 380 x 1520 mm
G5E B50 400-415 ACCC30400 400 kVar 8 x 50 557 A BMR 6 630 A 810 x 380 x 1520 mm
G5T B50 450-415 ACCC30450 450 kVar 9 x 50 627 A BMR 6 800 A 810 x 380 x 1790 mm
G5T B50 500-415 ACCC30500 500 kVar 10 x 50 696 A BMR 6 1000 A 810 x 380 x 1790 mm
G7M Kit B50 450-415 ACCB30450 450 kVar 9 x 50 627 A BMR 12 800 A 800 x 600 x 2100 mm
G7M Kit B50 500-415 ACCB30500 500 kVar 10 x 50 696 A BMR 12 1000 A 800 x 600 x 2100 mm
G7M Kit B50 550-415 ACCB30550 450 kVar 11 x 50 766 A BMR 12 1000 A 800 x 600 x 2100  mm
G7M Kit B50 600-415 ACCB30600 500 kVar 12 x 50 836 A BMR 12 1000 A 800 x 600 x 2100 mm
G3E B/5 32-400 ACCC50040 32 kVar 4 x 8  46 A QSR 4 125 A 365 x 250 x 630 mm
G3E B/5 40-400 ACCC50050 40 kVar 5 x 8 56 A QSR 4 125 A 365 x 250 x 630 mm
G4E B/5 48-400 ACCC50060 48 kVar 6 x 8 69 A QSR 4 160 A 430 x 320 x 800 mm
G4E B/5 64-400 ACCC50080 64 kVar 8 x 8  92 A QSR 4 160 A 430 x 320 x 800 mm